
Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results Girls Results

Place Team Name
GS
Pts

Slalom
Pts

Overall
Pts Place Team Name

GS
Pts

Slalom
Pts

Overall
Pts

1 Adams 20 31 51 1 Lake Orion 53.5 47 100.5
2 Holly/Oxford 53 29 82 2 Marion 64 49 113
3 Grand Blanc 52 56 108 3 Birmingham Unified 58 56 114
4 BHHS 90 87 177 4 Adams 50.5 64 114.5
5 Clarkston 58 122 180 5 BHHS 64 62 126
6 Lake Orion 93 90 183 6 Fenton/Linden 69 79 148
7 BRM 114 124 238 7 Clarkston 119 128 247
8 Fenton/Linden 119 127 246 8 Holly/Oxford 126 135 261
9 Birmingham Unified 163 98 261 9 Grand Blanc 124 150 274

10 BAT 179 184 363 10 RHS 155 148 303
11 RHS 232 202 434 11 Flushing 231 192 423
12 Flushing 231 217 448
13 WU 265 232 497



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - Slalom
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
1 116 M Clarkston Max Wiedemann 26.71 27.28 53.99
2 152 M Holly/Oxford Max Ford 26.13 29.69 55.82
3 135 M Adams Matt Corsi 26.95 28.92 55.87
4 134 M BHHS Colin Stewart 27.05 28.90 55.95
5 120 M Adams Josh Cowdrey 27.07 29.20 56.27
6 138 M Birmingham Unified Mitchell Moore 26.54 30.00 56.54
7 139 M Holly/Oxford Connor Ford 27.44 30.04 57.48
8 115 M Grand Blanc Matthew Otenbaker 27.38 30.59 57.97
9 112 M Holly/Oxford Luke Harrington 28.35 30.46 58.81

10 150 M Adams Colie Fleming 28.13 30.79 58.92
11 154 M Holly/Oxford Ben Varner 28.10 31.09 59.19
12 145 M Grand Blanc Grahm Prokott 28.26 31.23 59.49
13 170 M Adams Ethan Walsh 28.66 31.43 60.09
14 105 M Grand Blanc Garrett Shumaker 28.16 32.10 60.26
15 133 M Clarkston Jacob McIntosh 26.73 34.04 60.77
16 123 M BHHS James van Duijvenboode 29.31 31.47 60.78
17 119 M Lake Orion Drew Tyrrell 28.70 32.83 61.53
18 131 M Fenton/Linden Tommy Kemp 27.92 33.67 61.59
19 117 M Holly/Oxford Dan DeFrain 29.49 32.13 61.62
20 147 M Lake Orion Noah Kelly 29.89 31.98 61.87
21 153 M Birmingham Unified Cooper Osgood 29.43 32.50 61.93
22 162 M Grand Blanc Mathew Read 28.99 33.07 62.06
23 172 M Holly/Oxford Jack Ford 29.47 32.68 62.15
24 155 M Lake Orion Sam Gdowski 29.95 32.51 62.46
25 107 M BRM Ben Mierzwa 29.86 32.74 62.60
26 122 M BRM Thomas Hamill 27.30 35.75 63.05
27 158 M Birmingham Unified Connor O'Rourke 30.35 32.91 63.26
28 144 M Fenton/Linden Braden Lapa 29.78 33.50 63.28
29 140 M Lake Orion Andre Brown 27.86 36.56 64.42
30 173 M Fenton/Linden Parker Bundy 30.52 33.99 64.51
31 124 M RHS Jacob Jackson 30.83 33.81 64.64
32 169 M Lake Orion Nick Manting 31.73 34.14 65.87
33 163 M BHHS Nate Busch 31.84 34.52 66.36
34 149 M BHHS Dominick Shoha 27.41 39.18 66.59
35 142 M BAT Henry Cantor 30.90 35.90 66.80
36 132 M BRM Colin Condit 28.57 38.80 67.37



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - Slalom
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
37 166 M BRM Alek Roehl 30.76 36.65 67.41
38 109 M BHHS Campbell Cleary 32.38 35.59 67.97
39 118 M BAT Joey Rosasco 32.23 36.10 68.33
40 137 M Grand Blanc Mason Faculak 28.19 40.17 68.36
41 179 M BHHS Nathan Van Duijvenboobe 31.99 36.52 68.51
42 159 M Adams Colin Dehart 28.62 40.63 69.25
43 171 M Grand Blanc Max Benjamin 27.91 41.86 69.77
44 176 M Birmingham Unified Fin Pfaff 33.59 36.27 69.86
45 121 M Birmingham Unified Charlie Appleford 33.74 36.60 70.34
46 129 M RHS Daniel Vince 33.62 37.71 71.33
47 101 M Adams Jonathan Stanton 27.87 45.03 72.90
48 114 M WU Matt Gannon 34.78 39.57 74.35
49 126 M Flushing Logan Walther 35.92 38.53 74.45
50 151 M Flushing Andrew Nigrine 35.27 39.43 74.70
51 125 M Fenton/Linden Brendan McInerney 42.66 32.58 75.24
52 111 M Clarkston Ryan Nicosia 30.20 46.98 77.18
53 157 M BAT Devin Kakuda 36.31 41.08 77.39
54 174 M Clarkston Evan Raddatz 31.55 46.14 77.69
55 108 M Birmingham Unified Josh Klein 38.89 40.11 79.00
56 164 M Clarkston Cameron Brown 50.88 30.46 81.34
57 106 M BAT Hunter Grimes 28.79 54.33 83.12
58 136 M Flushing Jarrett Moquin 32.27 52.09 84.36
59 143 M WU Suke Kokubo 40.86 45.93 86.79
60 103 M Flushing James Newman 42.24 46.54 88.78
61 113 M WU Angie Pence 43.66 51.17 94.83
62 102 M RHS Jack Mickley 44.72 52.12 96.84
63 175 M RHS Robbie Shaw 48.59 57.13 105.72
64 167 M WU Mike Rolph 46.33 65.26 111.59

110 M Lake Orion Jack Marcus 28.78 DNF
141 M Clarkston Justin Osborn 26.58 DNF
146 M BRM Nick Mali 32.73 DSQ
178 M BRM Ian Stargardt DNF
104 M Fenton/Linden Chad Booher 26.58 DNF
161 M Fenton/Linden Devon Mann DNF
127 M BAT Kevin McIntyre DNF 37.80
180 M BAT Foster Caragay 40.38 DNF



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - Slalom
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result

148 M RHS Camden Williams DSQ 40.12
156 M RHS Max Ernst DNS
168 M Flushing Sean O’Callaghan 84.60
160 M Flushing Nick Newman DNS
130 M WU Kevin Lee 48.26 DSQ

Yellow shading indicates racer NOT on the top 3 teams who scored in the top 20 places
Red Font indicates eligible for States



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Girls Results - Slalom
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
1 537 F Marion Olivia Weymouth 27.30 28.85 56.15
2 526 F Fenton/Linden Zoe Weinberg 28.04 29.01 57.05
3 516 F Adams Olivia Guzzardo 28.47 30.42 58.89
4 529 F Lake Orion Lindsey Thelen 28.75 30.24 58.99
5 534 F Birmingham Unified Kate Bridges 27.29 31.86 59.15
6 525 F Clarkston Katie Bayley 29.14 30.22 59.36
7 532 F Adams Kaylee Richardson 28.27 31.12 59.39
8 521 F Marion Paige Weymouth 28.61 31.44 60.05
9 535 F BHHS Grace Dillon 28.93 31.25 60.18

10 517 F Lake Orion Grace Stetsko 29.80 30.82 60.62
11 545 F Marion Lilly Rachwal 29.42 31.21 60.63
12 524 F BHHS Catherine Coates 30.30 32.79 63.09
13 519 F Birmingham Unified Analise Osgood 31.22 33.71 64.93
14 539 F Lake Orion Emily Hewett 31.60 34.43 66.03
15 538 F Fenton/Linden Milo Keranen 31.82 34.36 66.18
16 543 F Birmingham Unified Caroline Radecky 31.30 34.94 66.24
17 520 F RHS Emily Eckel 31.97 34.87 66.84
18 533 F Flushing  Sarah Kennedy 31.68 35.42 67.10
19 510 F Lake Orion Nora Teagan 31.47 35.84 67.31
20 512 F BHHS Kristi Fleckenstein 32.28 35.05 67.33
21 540 F BHHS  Kaitlyn Kramer 32.92 34.99 67.91
22 508 F Birmingham Unified Kelly Pierce 32.61 35.32 67.93
23 567 F Birmingham Unified Maya Rice 32.83 35.39 68.22
24 555 F Lake Orion Kirsten Busam 32.74 35.68 68.42
25 504 F Fenton/Linden Ashlyn Smith 32.91 35.78 68.69
26 557 F Adams Molly Day 33.16 36.57 69.73
27 531 F Holly/Oxford Sophi Que 33.13 36.69 69.82
28 550 F Adams Amelia Buckmaster 33.85 36.05 69.90
29 502 F Marion Lina Farion 33.26 36.74 70.00
30 514 F Grand Blanc Sarah Morgan 33.17 37.01 70.18
31 527 F Clarkston Annika Karlstrom 33.57 36.95 70.52
32 511 F Holly/Oxford Danielle Sink 33.53 37.57 71.10
33 548 F Holly/Oxford Jenna Stepek 35.08 37.32 72.40
34 551 F Birmingham Unified Maria Sagante 35.15 38.35 73.50
35 513 F Grand Blanc Sarah Price 35.75 38.04 73.79
36 573 F Adams Emma Ferrari 34.84 39.44 74.28



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Girls Results - Slalom
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
37 561 F Fenton/Linden Emma Hiscock 33.92 40.41 74.33
38 536 F RHS Emily Yerge 35.77 38.68 74.45
39 542 F Fenton/Linden Rachel Smith 34.75 40.52 75.27
40 546 F RHS Natalie Treichel 36.99 38.43 75.42
41 568 F Grand Blanc Alexis Jackson 35.76 39.67 75.43
42 566 F Marion Neve Badalow 35.52 40.06 75.58
43 522 F Holly/Oxford Olivia Upham 35.49 40.14 75.63
44 528 F Grand Blanc Mariah Foote 32.19 43.58 75.77
45 560 F Clarkston Chole Swanson 35.72 40.37 76.09
46 547 F Clarkston Allison Osborn 36.20 40.24 76.44
47 559 F Grand Blanc Jen Dutko 34.87 41.80 76.67
48 572 F Fenton/Linden Annie Koester 36.49 41.66 78.15
49 553 F Marion Madison Rosiek 36.96 41.49 78.45
50 506 F Clarkston Olivia Foyteck 36.63 42.40 79.03
51 569 F Holly/Oxford Lindsey Rancilio 37.36 41.93 79.29
52 574 F Lake Orion Audrey Dobbs 38.15 41.32 79.47
53 503 F RHS Livie Weick 38.05 42.06 80.11
54 563 F BHHS Hannah goby 34.25 49.83 84.08
55 564 F Clarkston Kori Kloostra 37.61 49.73 87.34
56 554 F RHS Jenny Blakely 39.77 49.82 89.59
57 562 F Flushing  Donnelly 43.80 49.42 93.22
58 549 F Flushing  Carmelli 44.00 49.47 93.47
59 570 F Flushing  McFadden 44.32 49.46 93.78
60 509 F Flushing  Piper Wood 32.66 64.71 97.37
61 571 F RHS Sare Ordax 49.49 53.12 102.61

565 F BHHS Ashley DiMarzo DNS DNF
507 F Adams Jacqui Murphy DSQ 35.40
558 F Holly/Oxford Mackenzie Nichols DNS DNF
544 F Grand Blanc Elizabeth Behm DNS DNF
523 F Flushing Vilma Fransson DSQ 51.15
501 F BAT Ashley Krause DNS DNS

Yellow shading indicates racer NOT on the top 3 teams who scored in the top 20 places
Red Font indicates eligible for States



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - GS
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
1 135 M Adams Matt Corsi 20.08 22.48 42.56
2 133 M Clarkston Jacob McIntosh 20.54 22.21 42.75
3 149 M BHHS Dominick Shoha 20.54 22.38 42.92
4 150 M Adams Colie Fleming 20.38 22.58 42.96
5 115 M Grand Blanc Matthew Otenbaker 20.60 22.45 43.05
6 116 M Clarkston Max Wiedemann 20.59 22.61 43.20
7 120 M Adams Josh Cowdrey 20.50 22.79 43.29
8 181 M Adams Eli King 20.43 23.02 43.45
9 112 M Holly/Oxford Luke Harrington 20.84 22.64 43.48

10 152 M Holly/Oxford Max Ford 21.28 22.23 43.51
11 105 M Grand Blanc Garrett Shumaker 21.12 22.40 43.52
12 122 M BRM Thomas Hamill 20.87 22.80 43.67
13 104 M Fenton/Linden Chad Booher 21.67 22.21 43.88
14 119 M Lake Orion Drew Tyrrell 20.85 23.20 44.05
15 145 M Grand Blanc Grahm Prokott 21.09 22.98 44.07
16 154 M Holly/Oxford Ben Varner 21.17 23.04 44.21
17 140 M Lake Orion Andre Brown 21.42 22.80 44.22
18 139 M Holly/Oxford Connor Ford 21.59 22.69 44.28
19 123 M BHHS James van Duijvenboode 21.13 23.23 44.36
20 134 M BHHS Colin Stewart 21.06 23.33 44.39
21 137 M Grand Blanc Mason Faculak 21.56 22.97 44.53
22 159 M Adams Colin Dehart 21.59 23.28 44.87
23 117 M Holly/Oxford Dan DeFrain 22.06 22.87 44.93
24 141 M Clarkston Justin Osborn 21.47 23.54 45.01
25 110 M Lake Orion Jack Marcus 21.77 23.31 45.08
26 164 M Clarkston Cameron Brown 21.43 23.69 45.12
27 132 M BRM Colin Condit 21.35 23.80 45.15
28 171 M Grand Blanc Max Benjamin 22.59 22.73 45.32
29 106 M BAT Hunter Grimes 22.04 23.33 45.37
30 144 M Fenton/Linden Braden Lapa 21.97 23.52 45.49
31 111 M Clarkston Ryan Nicosia 21.49 24.03 45.52
32 162 M Grand Blanc Mathew Read 21.85 23.68 45.53
33 125 M Fenton/Linden Brendan McInerney 22.05 23.51 45.56
34 101 M Adams Jonathan Stanton 22.65 23.02 45.67
35 166 M BRM Alek Roehl 21.97 23.78 45.75
36 138 M Birmingham Unified Mitchell Moore 23.34 22.62 45.96



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - GS
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
37 155 M Lake Orion Sam Gdowski 21.99 24.09 46.08
38 158 M Birmingham Unified Connor O'Rourke 22.04 24.11 46.15
39 153 M Birmingham Unified Cooper Osgood 22.79 23.65 46.44
40 107 M BRM Ben Mierzwa 22.53 23.96 46.49
41 118 M BAT Joey Rosasco 22.53 24.35 46.88
42 184 M Lake Orion Ryan Spencer 22.60 24.66 47.26
43 161 M Fenton/Linden Devon Mann 23.03 24.25 47.28
44 173 M Fenton/Linden Parker Bundy 23.52 23.91 47.43
45 174 M Clarkston Evan Raddatz 22.56 24.92 47.48
46 124 M RHS Jacob Jackson 22.55 25.08 47.63
47 169 M Lake Orion Nick Manting 23.58 24.16 47.74
48 163 M BHHS Nate Busch 23.18 24.61 47.79
49 136 M Flushing Jarrett Moquin 23.51 24.31 47.82
50 121 M Birmingham Unified Charlie Appleford 23.52 24.32 47.84
51 179 M BHHS Lennert Krueger 22.95 24.93 47.88
52 182 M Birmingham Unified Louis Runco 23.68 24.63 48.31
53 109 M BHHS Campbell Cleary 23.94 24.79 48.73
54 142 M BAT Henry Cantor 23.96 24.79 48.75
55 127 M BAT Kevin McIntyre 23.39 25.61 49.00
56 129 M RHS Daniel Vince 24.34 25.68 50.02
57 126 M Flushing Logan Walther 24.60 25.46 50.06
58 157 M BAT Devin Kakuda 24.95 25.84 50.79
59 176 M Birmingham Unified Fin Pfaff 24.92 26.03 50.95
60 114 M WU Matt Gannon 25.29 27.07 52.36
61 148 M RHS Camden Williams 25.85 26.56 52.41
62 151 M Flushing Andrew Nigrine 26.07 28.62 54.69
63 103 M Flushing James Newman 27.77 29.38 57.15
64 178 M BRM Ian Stargardt 28.24 29.62 57.86
65 146 M BRM Nick Mali 32.71 26.12 58.83
66 180 M BAT Foster Caragay 29.86 30.89 60.75
67 143 M WU Suke Kokubo 29.16 31.86 61.02
68 113 M WU Angie Pence 29.84 31.69 61.53
69 102 M RHS Jack Mickley 31.33 32.32 63.65
70 167 M WU Mike Rolph 32.11 32.93 65.04
71 130 M WU Kevin Lee 32.53 33.05 65.58
72 175 M RHS Robbie Shaw 35.65 37.15 72.80



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Boys Results - GS
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
73 168 M Flushing Sean O’Callaghan 41.42 33.78 75.20

131 M Fenton/Linden Tommy Kemp DNF 22.45
183 M Holly/Oxford Allen Nick DNF 23.17
160 M Flushing Nick Newman DNS DNS
156 M RHS Max Ernst DNS DNS

Yellow shading indicates racer NOT on the top 3 teams who scored in the top 20 places
Red Font indicates eligible for States



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Girls Results - GS
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
1 537 F Marion Olivia Weymouth 20.26 22.26 42.52
2 534 F Birmingham Unified Kate Bridges 20.62 22.22 42.84
3 532 F Adams Kaylee Richardson 21.38 22.17 43.55
4 516 F Adams Olivia Guzzardo 20.47 23.29 43.76
5 526 F Fenton/Linden Zoe Weinberg 21.07 22.89 43.96
6 517 F Lake Orion Grace Stetsko 20.96 23.17 44.13
7 545 F Marion Lilly Rachwal 21.09 23.08 44.17
8 535 F BHHS Grace Dillon 21.65 23.27 44.92
9 525 F Clarkston Katie Bayley 21.15 23.80 44.95

10 521 F Marion Paige Weymouth 22.51 23.52 46.03
11 529 F Lake Orion Lindsey Thelen 21.91 24.13 46.04
12 567 F Birmingham Unified Maya Rice 22.18 24.35 46.53
13 519 F Birmingham Unified Analise Osgood 22.50 24.36 46.86
14 504 F Fenton/Linden Ashlyn Smith 23.24 23.84 47.08
15 520 F RHS Emily Eckel 23.10 24.12 47.22
16 524 F BHHS Catherine Coates 23.14 24.38 47.52
17 539 F Lake Orion Emily Hewett 23.27 24.48 47.75
18 565 F BHHS Ashley DiMarzo 22.66 25.13 47.79
19 576 F Adams Claire Dunselman 24.19 23.66 47.85
19 510 F Lake Orion Nora Teagan 23.17 24.68 47.85
21 572 F Fenton/Linden Annie Koester 23.41 24.81 48.22
22 512 F BHHS Kristi Fleckenstein 23.31 24.96 48.27
23 527 F Clarkston Annika Karlstrom 23.29 25.04 48.33
24 550 F Adams Amelia Buckmaster 23.53 24.97 48.50
25 531 F Holly/Oxford Sophi Que 24.32 24.21 48.53
26 507 F Adams Jacqui Murphy 23.60 25.03 48.63
27 514 F Grand Blanc Sarah Morgan 23.51 25.23 48.74
28 577 F Grand Blanc Gabrielle Pearce 23.64 25.19 48.83
29 538 F Fenton/Linden Milo Keranen 23.97 25.06 49.03
30 575 F Adams Madison Murphy 23.82 25.22 49.04
31 543 F Birmingham Unified Caroline Radecky 23.60 25.63 49.23
32 522 F Holly/Oxford Olivia Upham 24.37 24.99 49.36
33 559 F Grand Blanc Jen Dutko 23.78 25.67 49.45
34 558 F Holly/Oxford Mackenzie Nichols 24.57 25.11 49.68
35 511 F Holly/Oxford Danielle Sink 24.45 25.25 49.70
36 528 F Grand Blanc Mariah Foote 23.98 25.82 49.80



Regional Varsity Race at Mt Holly 15-Feb-2017

Girls Results - GS
Pl Bib Class Team Racer Blue Red Result
37 551 F Birmingham Unified Maria Sagante 24.23 25.63 49.86
38 560 F Clarkston Chole Swanson 24.37 25.54 49.91
39 555 F Lake Orion Kirsten Busam 24.95 25.10 50.05
40 536 F RHS Emily Yerge 24.61 25.58 50.19
41 561 F Fenton/Linden Emma Hiscock 25.15 25.25 50.40
42 508 F Birmingham Unified Kelly Pierce 24.93 25.55 50.48
43 540 F BHHS  Kaitlyn Kramer 24.58 25.94 50.52
44 548 F Holly/Oxford Jenna Stepek 24.80 25.84 50.64
45 563 F BHHS Hannah goby 25.08 26.35 51.43
46 566 F Marion Neve Badalow 25.95 26.03 51.98
47 568 F Grand Blanc Alexis Jackson 25.80 26.72 52.52
48 546 F RHS Natalie Treichel 25.38 27.16 52.54
49 547 F Clarkston Allison Osborn 25.46 27.11 52.57
50 506 F Clarkston Olivia Foyteck 25.46 27.22 52.68
51 578 F Lake Orion Lauren Hough 26.17 27.15 53.32
52 503 F RHS Livie Weick 26.58 28.42 55.00
53 554 F RHS Jenny Blakely 26.25 29.79 56.04
54 569 F Holly/Oxford Lindsey Rancilio 28.49 28.38 56.87
55 564 F Clarkston Kori Kloostra 27.66 29.30 56.96
56 549 F Flushing Virginia Carmelli 28.43 29.95 58.38
57 570 F Flushing Sarah McFadden 29.05 29.82 58.87
58 562 F Flushing Meghan Donnelly 29.60 30.80 60.40
59 553 F Marion Madison Rosiek 26.06 34.67 60.73
60 523 F Flushing Ines Salvador 30.63 31.66 62.29
61 580 F RHS Shivangi Dey 32.13 32.79 64.92
62 533 F Flushing Sarah Kennedy 21.80 47.36 69.16
63 502 F Marion Lina Farion 49.23 25.87 75.10
64 544 F Grand Blanc Elizabeth Behm 68.42 25.88 94.30

501 F BAT Ashley Krause DNS DNS
518 F BAT Alexandra Rostkow DNS DNS
530 F BAT Astor Drisbow DNS DNS
541 F BAT Gabrielle Loche DNS DNS
542 F Fenton/Linden Rachel Smith DNF DNS
509 F Flushing  Piper Wood DNF DNS

Yellow shading indicates racer NOT on the top 3 teams who scored in the top 20 places
Red Font indicates eligible for States



Regional Race at Mt. Holly  --  Girls Slalom
                           MI Team Scoring  2/15/2017                     Page 1
                               Current Class : Girls

Team : Lake Orion   Total Points : 47.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
529  F         Lindsey Thelen        28.75 (7)    30.24 (4)    58.99 (4)    4    *
517  F         Grace Stetsko         29.80 (11    30.82 (6)  1:00.62 (10)  10    *
539  F         Emily Hewett          31.60 (16    34.43 (15  1:06.03 (14)  14    *
510  F         Nora Teagan           31.47 (15    35.84 (26  1:07.31 (19)  19    *
555  F         Kirsten Busam         32.74 (24    35.68 (24  1:08.42 (24)  24
574  F         Audrey Dobbs          38.15 (56    41.32 (47  1:19.47 (52)  52

Team : Marion   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
537  F         Olivia Weymouth       27.30 (2)    28.85 (1)    56.15 (1)    1    *
521  F         Paige Weymouth        28.61 (6)    31.44 (10  1:00.05 (8)    8    *
545  F         Lilly Rachwal         29.42 (10    31.21 (8)  1:00.63 (11)  11    *
502  F         Lina Farion           33.26 (31    36.74 (30  1:10.00 (29)  29    *
566  F         Neve Badalow          35.52 (43    40.06 (41  1:15.58 (42)  42
553  F         Madison Rosiek        36.96 (51    41.49 (48  1:18.45 (49)  49

Team : Birmingham Unified   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
534  F         Kate Bridges          27.29 (1)    31.86 (11    59.15 (5)    5    *
519  F         Analise Osgood        31.22 (13    33.71 (13  1:04.93 (13)  13    *
543  F         Caroline Radecky      31.30 (14    34.94 (17  1:06.24 (16)  16    *
508  F         Kelly Pierce          32.61 (22    35.32 (20  1:07.93 (22)  22    *
567  F         Maya Rice             32.83 (25    35.39 (21  1:08.22 (23)  23
551  F         Maria Sagante         35.15 (41    38.35 (36  1:13.50 (34)  34

Team : BHHS   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
535  F         Grace Dillon          28.93 (8)    31.25 (9)  1:00.18 (9)    9    *
524  F         Catherine Coates      30.30 (12    32.79 (12  1:03.09 (12)  12    *
512  F         Kristi Fleckenstei    32.28 (21    35.05 (19  1:07.33 (20)  20    *
540  F          Kaitlyn Kramer       32.92 (27    34.99 (18  1:07.91 (21)  21    *
563  F         Hannah goby           34.25 (36    49.83 (60  1:24.08 (54)  54
565  F         Ashley DiMarzo            DNS          DNF                  68

Team : Adams   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516  F         Olivia Guzzardo       28.47 (5)    30.42 (5)    58.89 (3)    3    *
532  F         Kaylee Richardson     28.27 (4)    31.12 (7)    59.39 (7)    7    *
557  F         Molly Day             33.16 (29    36.57 (28  1:09.73 (26)  26    *
550  F         Amelia Buckmaster     33.85 (34    36.05 (27  1:09.90 (28)  28    *
573  F         Emma Ferrari          34.84 (38    39.44 (39  1:14.28 (36)  36
507  F         Jacqui Murphy             DSQ      35.40 (22                68

Team : Fenton/Linden   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
526  F         Zoe Weinberg          28.04 (3)    29.01 (2)    57.05 (2)    2    *
538  F         Milo Keranen          31.82 (18    34.36 (14  1:06.18 (15)  15    *
504  F         Ashlyn Smith          32.91 (26    35.78 (25  1:08.69 (25)  25    *
561  F         Emma Hiscock          33.92 (35    40.41 (45  1:14.33 (37)  37    *
542  F         Rachel Smith          34.75 (37    40.52 (46  1:15.27 (39)  39
572  F         Annie Koester         36.49 (49    41.66 (49  1:18.15 (48)  48



Regional Race at Mt. Holly  --  Girls Slalom
                           MI Team Scoring  2/15/2017                     Page 2
                               Current Class : Girls

Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
525  F         Katie Bayley          29.14 (9)    30.22 (3)    59.36 (6)    6    *
527  F         Annika Karlstrom      33.57 (33    36.95 (31  1:10.52 (31)  31    *
560  F         Chole Swanson         35.72 (44    40.37 (44  1:16.09 (45)  45    *
547  F         Allison Osborn        36.20 (48    40.24 (43  1:16.44 (46)  46    *
506  F         Olivia Foyteck        36.63 (50    42.40 (53  1:19.03 (50)  50
564  F         Kori Kloostra         37.61 (54    49.73 (58  1:27.34 (55)  55

Team : Holly/Oxford   Total Points : 135.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
531  F         Sophi Que             33.13 (28    36.69 (29  1:09.82 (27)  27    *
511  F         Danielle Sink         33.53 (32    37.57 (34  1:11.10 (32)  32    *
548  F         Jenna Stepek          35.08 (40    37.32 (33  1:12.40 (33)  33    *
522  F         Olivia Upham          35.49 (42    40.14 (42  1:15.63 (43)  43    *
569  F         Lindsey Rancilio      37.36 (53    41.93 (51  1:19.29 (51)  51
558  F         Mackenzie Nichols         DNS          DNF                  68

Team : RHS   Total Points : 148.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520  F         Emily Eckel           31.97 (19    34.87 (16  1:06.84 (17)  17    *
536  F         Emily Yerge           35.77 (47    38.68 (38  1:14.45 (38)  38    *
546  F         Natalie Treichel      36.99 (52    38.43 (37  1:15.42 (40)  40    *
503  F         Livie Weick           38.05 (55    42.06 (52  1:20.11 (53)  53    *
554  F         Jenny Blakely         39.77 (57    49.82 (59  1:29.59 (56)  56
571  F         Sare Ordax            49.49 (61    53.12 (62  1:42.61 (61)  61

Team : Grand Blanc   Total Points : 150.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
514  F         Sarah Morgan          33.17 (30    37.01 (32  1:10.18 (30)  30    *
513  F         Sarah Price           35.75 (45    38.04 (35  1:13.79 (35)  35    *
568  F         Alexis Jackson        35.76 (46    39.67 (40  1:15.43 (41)  41    *
528  F         Mariah Foote          32.19 (20    43.58 (54  1:15.77 (44)  44    *
559  F         Jen Dutko             34.87 (39    41.80 (50  1:16.67 (47)  47
544  F         Elizabeth Behm            DNS          DNF                  68

Team : Flushing   Total Points : 192.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
533  F          Kennedy              31.68 (17    35.42 (23  1:07.10 (18)  18    *
562  F          Donnelly             43.80 (58    49.42 (55  1:33.22 (57)  57    *
549  F          Carmelli             44.00 (59    49.47 (57  1:33.47 (58)  58    *
570  F          McFadden             44.32 (60    49.46 (56  1:33.78 (59)  59    *
509  F          Piper Wood           32.66 (23  1:04.71 (63  1:37.37 (60)  60
523  F         Vilma Fransson            DSQ      51.15 (61                68
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Team : Adams   Total Points : 50.5   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
532  F         Kaylee Richardson     21.38 (8)    22.17 (1)    43.55 (3)    3    *
516  F         Olivia Guzzardo       20.47 (2)    23.29 (8)    43.76 (4)    4    *
576  F         Claire Dunselman      24.19 (33    23.66 (10    47.85 (19)  19    *
550  F         Amelia Buckmaster     23.53 (25    24.97 (23    48.50 (24)  24    *
507  F         Jacqui Murphy         23.60 (26    25.03 (25    48.63 (26)  26
575  F         Madison Murphy        23.82 (30    25.22 (32    49.04 (30)  30

Team : Lake Orion   Total Points : 53.5   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
517  F         Grace Stetsko         20.96 (4)    23.17 (6)    44.13 (6)    6    *
529  F         Lindsey Thelen        21.91 (11    24.13 (14    46.04 (11)  11    *
539  F         Emily Hewett          23.27 (20    24.48 (19    47.75 (17)  17    *
510  F         Nora Teagan           23.17 (18    24.68 (20    47.85 (19)  19    *
555  F         Kirsten Busam         24.95 (44    25.10 (28    50.05 (39)  39
578  F         Lauren Hough          26.17 (53    27.15 (51    53.32 (51)  51

Team : Birmingham Unified   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
534  F         Kate Bridges          20.62 (3)    22.22 (2)    42.84 (2)    2    *
567  F         Maya Rice             22.18 (12    24.35 (16    46.53 (12)  12    *
519  F         Analise Osgood        22.50 (13    24.36 (17    46.86 (13)  13    *
543  F         Caroline Radecky      23.60 (26    25.63 (39    49.23 (31)  31    *
551  F         Maria Sagante         24.23 (34    25.63 (39    49.86 (37)  37
508  F         Kelly Pierce          24.93 (43    25.55 (37    50.48 (42)  42

Team : BHHS   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
535  F         Grace Dillon          21.65 (9)    23.27 (7)    44.92 (8)    8    *
524  F         Catherine Coates      23.14 (17    24.38 (18    47.52 (16)  16    *
565  F         Ashley DiMarzo        22.66 (15    25.13 (30    47.79 (18)  18    *
512  F         Kristi Fleckenstei    23.31 (22    24.96 (22    48.27 (22)  22    *
540  F         Kaitlyn Kramer        24.58 (40    25.94 (46    50.52 (43)  43
563  F         Hannah Goby           25.08 (45    26.35 (48    51.43 (45)  45

Team : Marion   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
537  F         Olivia Weymouth       20.26 (1)    22.26 (3)    42.52 (1)    1    *
545  F         Lilly Rachwal         21.09 (6)    23.08 (5)    44.17 (7)    7    *
521  F         Paige Weymouth        22.51 (14    23.52 (9)    46.03 (10)  10    *
566  F         Neve Badalow          25.95 (51    26.03 (47    51.98 (46)  46    *
553  F         Madison Rosiek        26.06 (52    34.67 (63  1:00.73 (59)  59
502  F         Lina Farion           49.23 (63    25.87 (44  1:15.10 (63)  63

Team : Fenton/Linden   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
526  F         Zoe Weinberg          21.07 (5)    22.89 (4)    43.96 (5)    5    *
504  F         Ashlyn Smith          23.24 (19    23.84 (12    47.08 (14)  14    *
572  F         Annie Koester         23.41 (23    24.81 (21    48.22 (21)  21    *
538  F         Milo Keranen          23.97 (31    25.06 (27    49.03 (29)  29    *
561  F         Emma Hiscock          25.15 (46    25.25 (34    50.40 (41)  41
542  F         Rachel Smith              DNF          DNS                  71
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Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
525  F         Katie Bayley          21.15 (7)    23.80 (11    44.95 (9)    9    *
527  F         Annika Karlstrom      23.29 (21    25.04 (26    48.33 (23)  23    *
560  F         Chole Swanson         24.37 (36    25.54 (36    49.91 (38)  38    *
547  F         Allison Osborn        25.46 (48    27.11 (50    52.57 (49)  49    *
506  F         Olivia Foyteck        25.46 (48    27.22 (53    52.68 (50)  50
564  F         Kori Kloostra         27.66 (56    29.30 (56    56.96 (55)  55

Team : Grand Blanc   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
514  F         Sarah Morgan          23.51 (24    25.23 (33    48.74 (27)  27    *
577  F         Gabrielle Pearce      23.64 (28    25.19 (31    48.83 (28)  28    *
559  F         Jen Dutko             23.78 (29    25.67 (41    49.45 (33)  33    *
528  F         Mariah Foote          23.98 (32    25.82 (42    49.80 (36)  36    *
568  F         Alexis Jackson        25.80 (50    26.72 (49    52.52 (47)  47
544  F         Elizabeth Behm      1:08.42 (64    25.88 (45  1:34.30 (64)  64

Team : Holly/Oxford   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
531  F         Sophi Que             24.32 (35    24.21 (15    48.53 (25)  25    *
522  F         Olivia Upham          24.37 (36    24.99 (24    49.36 (32)  32    *
558  F         Mackenzie Nichols     24.57 (39    25.11 (29    49.68 (34)  34    *
511  F         Danielle Sink         24.45 (38    25.25 (34    49.70 (35)  35    *
548  F         Jenna Stepek          24.80 (42    25.84 (43    50.64 (44)  44
569  F         Lindsey Rancilio      28.49 (58    28.38 (54    56.87 (54)  54

Team : RHS   Total Points : 155.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520  F         Emily Eckel           23.10 (16    24.12 (13    47.22 (15)  15    *
536  F         Emily Yerge           24.61 (41    25.58 (38    50.19 (40)  40    *
546  F         Natalie Treichel      25.38 (47    27.16 (52    52.54 (48)  48    *
503  F         Livie Weick           26.58 (55    28.42 (55    55.00 (52)  52    *
554  F         Jenny Blakely         26.25 (54    29.79 (57    56.04 (53)  53
580  F         Shivangi Dey          32.13 (62    32.79 (62  1:04.92 (61)  61

Team : Flushing   Total Points : 231.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
549  F         Virginia Carmelli     28.43 (57    29.95 (59    58.38 (56)  56    *
570  F         Sarah McFadden        29.05 (59    29.82 (58    58.87 (57)  57    *
562  F         Meghan Donnelly       29.60 (60    30.80 (60  1:00.40 (58)  58    *
523  F         Ines Salvador         30.63 (61    31.66 (61  1:02.29 (60)  60    *
533  F         Sarah Kennedy         21.80 (10    47.36 (64  1:09.16 (62)  62
509  F          Piper Wood               DNF          DNS                  71
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Team : Holly/Oxford   Total Points : 29.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
152  M         Max Ford              26.13 (1)    29.69 (5)    55.82 (2)    2    *
139  M         Connor Ford           27.44 (13    30.04 (7)    57.48 (7)    7    *
112  M         Luke Harrington       28.35 (23    30.46 (8)    58.81 (9)    9    *
154  M         Ben Varner            28.10 (18    31.09 (12    59.19 (11)  11    *
117  M         Dan DeFrain           29.49 (34    32.13 (18  1:01.62 (19)  19
172  M         Jack Ford             29.47 (33    32.68 (22  1:02.15 (23)  23

Team : Adams   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
135  M         Matt Corsi            26.95 (7)    28.92 (3)    55.87 (3)    3    *
120  M         Josh Cowdrey          27.07 (9)    29.20 (4)    56.27 (5)    5    *
150  M         Colie Fleming         28.13 (19    30.79 (11    58.92 (10)  10    *
170  M         Ethan Walsh           28.66 (26    31.43 (14  1:00.09 (13)  13    *
159  M         Colin Dehart          28.62 (25    40.63 (53  1:09.25 (42)  42
101  M         Jonathan Stanton      27.87 (15    45.03 (56  1:12.90 (47)  47

Team : Grand Blanc   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
115  M         Matthew Otenbaker     27.38 (11    30.59 (10    57.97 (8)    8    *
145  M         Grahm Prokott         28.26 (22    31.23 (13    59.49 (12)  12    *
105  M         Garrett Shumaker      28.16 (20    32.10 (17  1:00.26 (14)  14    *
162  M         Mathew Read           28.99 (30    33.07 (26  1:02.06 (22)  22    *
137  M         Mason Faculak         28.19 (21    40.17 (52  1:08.36 (40)  40
171  M         Max Benjamin          27.91 (16    41.86 (55  1:09.77 (43)  43

Team : BHHS   Total Points : 87.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
134  M         Colin Stewart         27.05 (8)    28.90 (2)    55.95 (4)    4    *
123  M         James van Duijvenb    29.31 (31    31.47 (15  1:00.78 (16)  16    *
163  M         Nate Busch            31.84 (47    34.52 (33  1:06.36 (33)  33    *
149  M         Dominick Shoha        27.41 (12    39.18 (47  1:06.59 (34)  34    *
109  M         Campbell Cleary       32.38 (51    35.59 (34  1:07.97 (38)  38
179  M         Nathan Van Duijven    31.99 (48    36.52 (39  1:08.51 (41)  41

Team : Lake Orion   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
119  M         Drew Tyrrell          28.70 (27    32.83 (24  1:01.53 (17)  17    *
147  M         Noah Kelly            29.89 (37    31.98 (16  1:01.87 (20)  20    *
155  M         Sam Gdowski           29.95 (38    32.51 (20  1:02.46 (24)  24    *
140  M         Andre Brown           27.86 (14    36.56 (40  1:04.42 (29)  29    *
169  M         Nick Manting          31.73 (46    34.14 (32  1:05.87 (32)  32
110  M         Jack Marcus           28.78 (28        DNF                  78

Team : Birmingham Unified   Total Points : 98.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
138  M         Mitchell Moore        26.54 (2)    30.00 (6)    56.54 (6)    6    *
153  M         Cooper Osgood         29.43 (32    32.50 (19  1:01.93 (21)  21    *
158  M         Connor O'Rourke       30.35 (40    32.91 (25  1:03.26 (27)  27    *
176  M         Fin Pfaff             33.59 (53    36.27 (38  1:09.86 (44)  44    *
121  M         Charlie Appleford     33.74 (55    36.60 (41  1:10.34 (45)  45
108  M         Josh Klein            38.89 (60    40.11 (50  1:19.00 (55)  55
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Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 122.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116  M         Max Wiedemann         26.71 (5)    27.28 (1)    53.99 (1)    1    *
133  M         Jacob McIntosh        26.73 (6)    34.04 (31  1:00.77 (15)  15    *
111  M         Ryan Nicosia          30.20 (39    46.98 (60  1:17.18 (52)  52    *
174  M         Evan Raddatz          31.55 (45    46.14 (58  1:17.69 (54)  54    *
164  M         Cameron Brown         50.88 (70    30.46 (8)  1:21.34 (56)  56
141  M         Justin Osborn         26.58 (3)        DNF                  78

Team : BRM   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
107  M         Ben Mierzwa           29.86 (36    32.74 (23  1:02.60 (25)  25    *
122  M         Thomas Hamill         27.30 (10    35.75 (35  1:03.05 (26)  26    *
132  M         Colin Condit          28.57 (24    38.80 (46  1:07.37 (36)  36    *
166  M         Alek Roehl            30.76 (42    36.65 (42  1:07.41 (37)  37    *
146  M         Nick Mali             32.73 (52        DSQ                  78
178  M         Ian Stargardt             DNF                               78

Team : Fenton/Linden   Total Points : 127.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
131  M         Tommy Kemp            27.92 (17    33.67 (28  1:01.59 (18)  18    *
144  M         Braden Lapa           29.78 (35    33.50 (27  1:03.28 (28)  28    *
173  M         Parker Bundy          30.52 (41    33.99 (30  1:04.51 (30)  30    *
125  M         Brendan McInerney     42.66 (64    32.58 (21  1:15.24 (51)  51    *
104  M         Chad Booher           26.58 (3)        DNF                  78
161  M         Devon Mann                DNF                               78

Team : BAT   Total Points : 184.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
142  M         Henry Cantor          30.90 (44    35.90 (36  1:06.80 (35)  35    *
118  M         Joey Rosasco          32.23 (49    36.10 (37  1:08.33 (39)  39    *
157  M         Devin Kakuda          36.31 (59    41.08 (54  1:17.39 (53)  53    *
106  M         Hunter Grimes         28.79 (29    54.33 (64  1:23.12 (57)  57    *
127  M         Kevin McIntyre            DNF      37.80 (44                78
180  M         Foster Caragay        40.38 (61        DNF                  78

Team : RHS   Total Points : 202.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
124  M         Jacob Jackson         30.83 (43    33.81 (29  1:04.64 (31)  31    *
129  M         Daniel Vince          33.62 (54    37.71 (43  1:11.33 (46)  46    *
102  M         Jack Mickley          44.72 (66    52.12 (63  1:36.84 (62)  62    *
175  M         Robbie Shaw           48.59 (69    57.13 (65  1:45.72 (63)  63    *
148  M         Camden Williams           DSQ      40.12 (51                78
156  M         Max Ernst                 DNS                               78
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Team : Flushing   Total Points : 217.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
126  M         Logan Walther         35.92 (58    38.53 (45  1:14.45 (49)  49    *
151  M         Andrew Nigrine        35.27 (57    39.43 (48  1:14.70 (50)  50    *
136  M         Jarrett Moquin        32.27 (50    52.09 (62  1:24.36 (58)  58    *
103  M         James Newman          42.24 (63    46.54 (59  1:28.78 (60)  60    *
168  M         Sean O’Callaghan    1:24.60 (71                             78
160  M         Nick Newman               DNS                               78

Team : WU   Total Points : 232.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
114  M         Matt Gannon           34.78 (56    39.57 (49  1:14.35 (48)  48    *
143  M         Suke Kokubo           40.86 (62    45.93 (57  1:26.79 (59)  59    *
113  M         Angie Pence           43.66 (65    51.17 (61  1:34.83 (61)  61    *
167  M         Mike Rolph            46.33 (67  1:05.26 (66  1:51.59 (64)  64    *
130  M         Kevin Lee             48.26 (68        DSQ                  78
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Team : Adams   Total Points : 20.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
135  M         Matt Corsi            20.08 (1)    22.48 (8)    42.56 (1)    1    *
150  M         Colie Fleming         20.38 (2)    22.58 (9)    42.96 (4)    4    *
120  M         Josh Cowdrey          20.50 (4)    22.79 (15    43.29 (7)    7    *
181  M         Eli King              20.43 (3)    23.02 (21    43.45 (8)    8    *
159  M         Colin Dehart          21.59 (24    23.28 (27    44.87 (22)  22
101  M         Jonathan Stanton      22.65 (42    23.02 (21    45.67 (34)  34

Team : Grand Blanc   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
115  M         Matthew Otenbaker     20.60 (8)    22.45 (6)    43.05 (5)    5    *
105  M         Garrett Shumaker      21.12 (14    22.40 (5)    43.52 (11)  11    *
145  M         Grahm Prokott         21.09 (13    22.98 (20    44.07 (15)  15    *
137  M         Mason Faculak         21.56 (23    22.97 (19    44.53 (21)  21    *
171  M         Max Benjamin          22.59 (40    22.73 (14    45.32 (28)  28
162  M         Mathew Read           21.85 (28    23.68 (35    45.53 (32)  32

Team : Holly/Oxford   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
112  M         Luke Harrington       20.84 (9)    22.64 (12    43.48 (9)    9    *
152  M         Max Ford              21.28 (17    22.23 (3)    43.51 (10)  10    *
154  M         Ben Varner            21.17 (16    23.04 (23    44.21 (16)  16    *
139  M         Connor Ford           21.59 (24    22.69 (13    44.28 (18)  18    *
117  M         Dan DeFrain           22.06 (35    22.87 (18    44.93 (23)  23
183  M         Allen Nick                DNF      23.17 (24                78

Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
133  M         Jacob McIntosh        20.54 (5)    22.21 (1)    42.75 (2)    2    *
116  M         Max Wiedemann         20.59 (7)    22.61 (10    43.20 (6)    6    *
141  M         Justin Osborn         21.47 (21    23.54 (33    45.01 (24)  24    *
164  M         Cameron Brown         21.43 (20    23.69 (36    45.12 (26)  26    *
111  M         Ryan Nicosia          21.49 (22    24.03 (41    45.52 (31)  31
174  M         Evan Raddatz          22.56 (39    24.92 (54    47.48 (45)  45

Team : BHHS   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
149  M         Dominick Shoha        20.54 (5)    22.38 (4)    42.92 (3)    3    *
123  M         James van Duijvenb    21.13 (15    23.23 (26    44.36 (19)  19    *
134  M         Colin Stewart         21.06 (12    23.33 (29    44.39 (20)  20    *
163  M         Nate Busch            23.18 (46    24.61 (49    47.79 (48)  48    *
179  M         Lennert Krueger       22.95 (44    24.93 (55    47.88 (51)  51
109  M         Campbell Cleary       23.94 (54    24.79 (52    48.73 (53)  53

Team : Lake Orion   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
119  M         Drew Tyrrell          20.85 (10    23.20 (25    44.05 (14)  14    *
140  M         Andre Brown           21.42 (19    22.80 (16    44.22 (17)  17    *
110  M         Jack Marcus           21.77 (27    23.31 (28    45.08 (25)  25    *
155  M         Sam Gdowski           21.99 (31    24.09 (42    46.08 (37)  37    *
184  M         Ryan Spencer          22.60 (41    24.66 (51    47.26 (42)  42
169  M         Nick Manting          23.58 (52    24.16 (44    47.74 (47)  47
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Team : BRM   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122  M         Thomas Hamill         20.87 (11    22.80 (16    43.67 (12)  12    *
132  M         Colin Condit          21.35 (18    23.80 (38    45.15 (27)  27    *
166  M         Alek Roehl            21.97 (29    23.78 (37    45.75 (35)  35    *
107  M         Ben Mierzwa           22.53 (36    23.96 (40    46.49 (40)  40    *
178  M         Ian Stargardt         28.24 (64    29.62 (67    57.86 (64)  64
146  M         Nick Mali             32.71 (71    26.12 (62    58.83 (65)  65

Team : Fenton/Linden   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
104  M         Chad Booher           21.67 (26    22.21 (1)    43.88 (13)  13    *
144  M         Braden Lapa           21.97 (29    23.52 (32    45.49 (30)  30    *
125  M         Brendan McInerney     22.05 (34    23.51 (31    45.56 (33)  33    *
161  M         Devon Mann            23.03 (45    24.25 (45    47.28 (43)  43    *
173  M         Parker Bundy          23.52 (50    23.91 (39    47.43 (44)  44
131  M         Tommy Kemp                DNF      22.45 (6)                78

Team : Birmingham Unified   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
138  M         Mitchell Moore        23.34 (47    22.62 (11    45.96 (36)  36    *
158  M         Connor O'Rourke       22.04 (32    24.11 (43    46.15 (38)  38    *
153  M         Cooper Osgood         22.79 (43    23.65 (34    46.44 (39)  39    *
121  M         Charlie Appleford     23.52 (50    24.32 (47    47.84 (50)  50    *
182  M         Louis Runco           23.68 (53    24.63 (50    48.31 (52)  52
176  M         Fin Pfaff             24.92 (58    26.03 (61    50.95 (59)  59

Team : BAT   Total Points : 179.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
106  M         Hunter Grimes         22.04 (32    23.33 (29    45.37 (29)  29    *
118  M         Joey Rosasco          22.53 (36    24.35 (48    46.88 (41)  41    *
142  M         Henry Cantor          23.96 (55    24.79 (52    48.75 (54)  54    *
127  M         Kevin McIntyre        23.39 (48    25.61 (58    49.00 (55)  55    *
157  M         Devin Kakuda          24.95 (59    25.84 (60    50.79 (58)  58
180  M         Foster Caragay        29.86 (67    30.89 (68  1:00.75 (66)  66

Team : Flushing   Total Points : 231.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
136  M         Jarrett Moquin        23.51 (49    24.31 (46    47.82 (49)  49    *
126  M         Logan Walther         24.60 (57    25.46 (57    50.06 (57)  57    *
151  M         Andrew Nigrine        26.07 (62    28.62 (65    54.69 (62)  62    *
103  M         James Newman          27.77 (63    29.38 (66    57.15 (63)  63    *
168  M         Sean O’Callaghan      41.42 (73    33.78 (74  1:15.20 (73)  73
160  M         Nick Newman               DNS          DNS                  78
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Team : RHS   Total Points : 232.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
124  M         Jacob Jackson         22.55 (38    25.08 (56    47.63 (46)  46    *
129  M         Daniel Vince          24.34 (56    25.68 (59    50.02 (56)  56    *
148  M         Camden Williams       25.85 (61    26.56 (63    52.41 (61)  61    *
102  M         Jack Mickley          31.33 (68    32.32 (71  1:03.65 (69)  69    *
175  M         Robbie Shaw           35.65 (72    37.15 (75  1:12.80 (72)  72
156  M         Max Ernst                 DNS          DNS                  78

Team : WU   Total Points : 265.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
114  M         Matt Gannon           25.29 (60    27.07 (64    52.36 (60)  60    *
143  M         Suke Kokubo           29.16 (65    31.86 (70  1:01.02 (67)  67    *
113  M         Angie Pence           29.84 (66    31.69 (69  1:01.53 (68)  68    *
167  M         Mike Rolph            32.11 (69    32.93 (72  1:05.04 (70)  70    *
130  M         Kevin Lee             32.53 (70    33.05 (73  1:05.58 (71)  71


